Расписание занятий д.о. Мир увлечений (рук.  М.Н. Юдина) с 25.10 по 05.11.2021г.
	Дата
	Время
	Способ
	Тема занятия
	Ресурс

	 26.10.2021
	13.00-13.45
13.55- 14.40
14.50-15.35
	
	Знакомство с программойсBlender
	https://yandex.ru/video/preview/?text=знакомство%20с%20программой%20блендер%20урок&path=wizard&parent-reqid=1633519079238065-1404651073151597830-sas5-9946-38a-sas-l7-balancer-8080-BAL-1853&wiz_type=vital&filmId=81011980366463240 

	28.10.2021
	13.00-13.45
13.55-14.40
14.50-15.35
15.45-16.30
	
	Знакомство с программойсBlender
	https://yandex.ru/video/preview/?text=знакомство%20с%20программой%20блендер%20урок&path=wizard&parent-reqid=1633519079238065-1404651073151597830-sas5-9946-38a-sas-l7-balancer-8080-BAL-1853&wiz_type=vital&filmId=81011980366463240 

	29.10.2021
	12.00-12.45
12.55-13.40
13.50-14.35
14.45-15.30
	
	Знакомство с программойсBlender
	   https://yandex.ru/video/preview/?text=знакомство%20с%20программой%20блендер%20урок&path=wizard&parent-reqid=1633519079238065-1404651073151597830-sas5-9946-38a-sas-l7-balancer-8080-BAL-1853&wiz_type=vital&filmId=81011980366463240 

	2.11.2021
	13.00-13.45
13.55- 14.40
14.50-15.35
	
	Знакомство с программойсBlender
	https://yandex.ru/video/preview/?text=знакомство%20с%20программой%20блендер%20урок&path=wizard&parent-reqid=1633519079238065-1404651073151597830-sas5-9946-38a-sas-l7-balancer-8080-BAL-1853&wiz_type=vital&filmId=81011980366463240 

	04.11.2021
	13.00-13.45
13.55-14.40
14.50-15.35
15.45-16.30
	
	Знакомство с программойсBlender
	https://yandex.ru/video/preview/?text=знакомство%20с%20программой%20блендер%20урок&path=wizard&parent-reqid=1633519079238065-1404651073151597830-sas5-9946-38a-sas-l7-balancer-8080-BAL-1853&wiz_type=vital&filmId=81011980366463240 

	05.11.2021
	12.00-12.45
12.55-13.40
13.50-14.35
14.45-15.30
	
	Знакомство с программойсBlender
	https://yandex.ru/video/preview/?text=знакомство%20с%20программой%20блендер%20урок&path=wizard&parent-reqid=1633519079238065-1404651073151597830-sas5-9946-38a-sas-l7-balancer-8080-BAL-1853&wiz_type=vital&filmId=81011980366463240



